CAVE CASTLE GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
Men’s Order of Merit 2025

Full Name Points
Daniel Roberts 71.00
Warren McMillan 41.00
Mike Williams 41.00
Gregg Morter 38.00
Danny Sims 35.00
Oscar McMillan 33.00
Craig Barrass 31.00
Paul Jubb 30.00
S Lidgett 29.00
Lewis Wilson 27.00
Zac Davies 27.00
J Burns 27.00
Richard Gunson 26.00
Andy Jack 26.00
Simon Heard 25.00
Dave Kynman 22.00
Lee Sunshine 22.00
Simon Hudson 22.00
Lee Giriffiths 21.00
Dean Westmorland 21.00
Harry Hewitt 20.00
Steve Rookyard 20.00
John Andrews 19.00
Harry Sunshine 19.00
Jack Musil 18.00
Stuart Ingram 18.00
Will Dowson 18.00
lan John 18.00
Matt Wride 18.00
Stephen W Thompson 18.00
lain Omand 17.00
Rob Taylor 17.00
M Buckton 17.00
Alex Berridge 16.00
Brett Fullard 15.00
Paul West 15.00
DAMON CRAWSHAW 15.00
Dave Henderson 14.00
Steve Chambers 14.00
Jeff Slade 14.00
David Ripton 14.00
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Jim Williamson
Huxley Sawyer
James Botton
Chris Long
Graham Carter
Nathan Wilson
Owen Holmes
Mick Knowles
Phil Dyke

Mel Long

Joe Holt
Michael Jones
James Porter
Mark Lamont
Harvey Dines
Carl Pickering
Geoffrey Ellis
lan Taylor
William Hone
Stephen Cross
Neil Clarkson
John lllingworth
Rob Craig

Steve Adcock
Daniel Rainforth
Dave Harrison
Roger Cameron
Thomas Copeland
Richard Freeman
Ed Drew

Adam Gathercole
Jon Cook

Neil Gibbins
John Rotherham
Freer Boddy
Mike Pollard
Terry Dolan
Oliver Wilkes
William Bannister
Thomas Adcock
Tony Scotter
Mark Clayton
Andy Gaines
Colin Page

Ray Little

Points

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
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Roger Scott
Kevin LYON
Paul Nolan
Roger Sago
lan Money
David Baker
Simon Coupland
Andy Pickering
Bruce Lockton
Mike Beal
Kieran Barmby
Louis haggitt
Richard Craven
Harry Mays
Tom Revell
Richard Snow
Garry Caswell

Points
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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